
Renaissance Middle School 
Interdisciplinary Instructional Staff 

2022 – 2023 
Teacher Room Email Department Content Grade/Team 

Addison P1 AddisonB@FultonSchools.org 8th Grade/TAG ELA 8-G 

Alfred D112 AlfredBL@FultonSchools.org 8th Grade ELA 8A 

Brown E110 BrownN3@FultonSchools.org 6th Grade/IRR ELA 6 – SEC  

Calloway E121 Calloway@FultonSchools.org 6th Grade  Social Studies 6A/6B 

Castellaw F108 CastellawA@FultonSchools.org 7th Grade/IRR Social Studies 7 – SEC  

Chisholm-Smith D113 SmithF@FultonSchools.org 8th Grade Social Studies 8C 

Cleveland A177 ClevelandA1@FultonSchools.org 6th, 7th, 8th  ESOL ELA 6E, 7E, 8E 

Cox-Stoutamire E103 CoxStoutamiJ@FultonSchools.org 6th Grade  Math 6C 

Daniel F111 DanielJ3@FultonSchools.org 7th Grade  Math 7A 

Darby F101 DarbyO1@FultonSchools.org 7th Grade/IRR Math 7 – SEC  

Dupree E102 DupreeS@FultonSchools.org 6th Grade/IRR Social Studies 6 – SEC  

Dye E111 DyeR1@FultonSchools.org 6th Grade Math 6-D  

Embry D119 EmbryK@FultonSchools.org 8th Grade ELA 8B 

Foster F117 FosterJ2@FultonSchools.org 7th Grade  Science 7D 

Garrett E106 GarrettP@FultonSchools.org 6th Grade/IRR Science 6 – SEC  

Givens E101 GivensP1@FultonSchools.org 6th Grade  Social Studies 6C 

Haralson F121 Haralson@FultonSchools.org 7th Grade  Social Studies 7D 

Henderson P2 HendersonS2@FultonSchools.org 7th Grade/TAG Math 7-G 

Hicks D117 HicksT3@FultonSchools.org 8th Grade Science 8D 

Hills A175 HillsT@FultonSchools.org 7th Grade  Math 7C 

Holmes D108 HolmesD2@FultonSchools.org 8th Grade/IRR Math 8 – SEC  

Jackson D121 JacksonK5@FultonSchools.org 8th Grade ELA 8C 

James D106 JamesS2@FultonSchools.org 8th Grade Science 8C 

Jenkins P3 JenkinsA@FultonSchools.org 6th Grade/TAG Social Studies 6-D  

Kendell D114 KendellK@FultonSchools.org 8th Grade Math 8A 

Knuckles F119 KnucklesD@FultonSchools.org 7th Grade  Math 7D 

McCants F109 McCantsN@FultonSchools.org 7th Grade  Social Studies 7C 

Mitchell E104 MitchellH@FultonSchools.org 6th Grade  Science 6C 

Nisbeth E112 NisbethS@FultonSchools.org 6th Grade ELA 6-D  

Parker F115 ParkerJ4@FultonSchools.org 7th Grade  Science 7A/7B 

Randalson D120 RandalsonS@FultonSchools.org 8th Grade Math 8D 

Rosser E117 RosserM@FultonSchools.org 6th Grade/TAG Science 6-D  

Smith, D. F106 SmithD24@FultonSchools.org 7th Grade  Science 7C 

Smith, E. F112 SmithEDD@FultonSchools.org 7th Grade  Social Studies 7A/7B 

Smith, M. D103 SmithM18@FultonSchools.org 8th Grade Social Studies 8D 

Spivey F102 SpiveyJ@FultonSchools.org 7th Grade/IRR ELA 7 – SEC  

Stokes E119 StokesM@FultonSchools.org 6th Grade  ELA 6B 

Taylor D110 TaylorC9@FultonSchools.org 8th Grade/IRR ELA 8 – SEC  

Tucker D101 TuckerJ@FultonSchools.org 8th Grade ELA 8C 

Vacant ELA – Sub 01 E113 Mr. Dow DowCC@FultonSchools.org 6th Grade  ELA 6A 

Vacant ELA – Sub 04 E109 Ms. Taylor 6th Grade  ELA 6C 

Vacant ELA – Sub 05 F110 Ms. Roberts 7th Grade  ELA 7A 

Vacant ELA – Sub 06 F103 Ms. Gould 7th Grade  ELA 7C 

Vacant ELA – Sub 09 D102 Mr. Bowie 8th Grade ELA 8D 

Vacant ELA – Sub 18 F120 Ms. Rutherford 7th Grade  ELA 7D 

Vacant IRR – Sub 10 A174 Ms. Willingham 8th Grade/IRR Social Studies 8 – SEC  

Vacant IRR – Sub 16 D104 Ms. Brown 8th Grade/IRR Sci 8 – SEC  

Vacant IRR – Sub 17 F104 Ms. Harris 7th Grade/IRR Science 7 – SEC  

Vacant Math – Sub 02 E114 Vacancy  6th Grade  Math 6A 

Vacant Math – Sub 03 D109 Vacancy 8th Grade Math 8B 

Vacant Math – Sub 20 E120 Ms. Harp 6th Grade  Math 6B 

Vacant Math – Sub 21 E108 Ms. Christmas 6th Grade/IRR Math 6 – SEC  

Vacant Sci – Sub 07  D115 Ms. Thorpe 8th Grade Science 8A/8B 

Vacant Sci – Sub 19 E115 Ms. Pickett 6th Grade  Science 6A/6B 

Vacant SS – Sub 08  D111 Vacancy 8th Grade Social Studies 8A/8B 

Ward F113 WardMC@FultonSchools.org 7th Grade  ELA 7B 

Williams F114 WilliamsL15@FultonSchools.org 7th Grade  Math 7B 
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Renaissance Middle School 
Connections & Support  Staff 

2022 – 2023 
Teacher Room Email Department Content Grade/Team 

Barakaat C118 BarakaatJ@FultonSchools.org CTAE Computer Science 6th, 7th, 8th  

Barksdale C111 BarksdaleT@FultonSchools.org Connections AVID 6th, 7th, 8th  

Belbeau G103 DelbeauS@FultonSchools.org World Language French 6th, 7th, 8th  

Cooper G106 CooperK2@FultonSchools.org Connections/IRR LMB 6th, 7th, 8th  

Edwards Gym EdwardsD2@FultonSchools.org Connections  H/PE 6th, 7th, 8th  

Garrett Gym GarrettS8@FultonSchools.org Connections Phys Edu 6th, 7th, 8th  

Goodine A160 GoodineM@FultonSchools.org CTAE Healthcare Science 6th, 7th, 8th  

Griffin A152 GriffinE@FultonSchools.org Connections Read180 6th, 7th, 8th  

Miller G105 MillerF@FultonSchools.org Connections ENH & REP Math 6th, 7th, 8th  

Pierce A128 PierceW@FultonSchools.org Connections Health 6th, 7th, 8th  

Suggs A127 SuggS@FultonSchools.org Connections Health 6th, 7th, 8th  

Vacant – Sub 14 G101 Ms. Goldman World Language Proximity Spanish 6th, 7th, 8th  

Vacant – Sub 14 G102 Ms. McLauchin World Language Proximity Spanish 6th, 7th, 8th  

Vacant – Sub 15 C110 Mr. Sykes Connections Band 6th, 7th, 8th  

Vacant – Sub 22   C117 Mr. Hays Connections Art 6th, 7th, 8th  

Vacant – Sub13 C106 Ms. Williams CTAE Graphic Design 6th, 7th, 8th  
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